Il Mistrzostwa Kurpi w kolarstwie MTB

15/04/2023, Kadzidto

JUNIOR MtODSZY 15-16 lat

OPEN

10

11

IMIE

Maksymilian

Mitosz

Patryk

Marcel

Oskar

Maksymilian

Sebastian

Mateusz

Stanistaw

Cezary

Szymon

NAZWISKO

Wierzbicki

Serowik

Okragty

Skrocki

Cimaszewski

Zyskowski

Szumski

tagodzinski

Wierzbicki

Cwiek

Kaliszewski

NR.
STARTOWY

101

97

96

98

91

103

100

94

102

92

93

PLEC

M

MIASTO

Prostki

Dylewo

Mragowo

Krutyn

Sowlany

Pobylkowo Male

Prostki

Olsztyn

Mikotajki

Mtawa

Ostroda

KLUB

MTB EtK-
PROSTKI

CSS KURPIE

MSR Mragowo

Copernicus CCC
SMS Torun

UKS WYGODA
BIALYSTOK

into

MTB EtK-
PROSTKI

Ostréda Sport
Team

MSR Mragowo

KK Zatuski Team

Ostroda Sport
Team

www.aleczas.pl

00:08:31

00:08:40

00:08:39

00:08:32

00:08:29

00:08:58

00:09:04

00:09:45

00:09:47

00:11:10

00:13:23

00:17:01

00:17:34

00:17:31

00:17:35

00:17:31

00:18:24

00:18:19

00:19:56

00:19:56

00:23:03

00:30:33

00:25:57

00:26:41

00:26:35

00:27:03

00:27:11

00:28:17

00:28:18

00:30:05

00:30:28

00:34:55

00:46:17

00:35:02

00:35:38

00:35:36

00:36:35

00:37:37

00:38:05

00:38:05

00:40:31

00:40:56

00:47:47

01:02:37

CZAS

00:44:28

00:44:30

00:44:34

00:46:10

00:47:15

00:47:47

00:48:13

00:51:00

00:51:12

01:01:12

01:20:41



OPEN

OPEN

JUNIOR 17-18 lat

IMIE

Julian
Maciej
Szymon
Mikotaj

Kacper

ELITA KOBIETY
IMIE
Nikola
Matgorzata
Paulina
Karolina
Aleksandra
Natalia

Magdalena

NAZWISKO

Rogalski
Parzych
Kobes
Zera

Wierzbicki

NAZWISKO
Gloniecka
Jakubowska
Hryszko
Kiebokowska
Fijatkowska
Chrostek

Kotodziejczyk

NR.

STARTOWY PLEC

87 M

86 M

84 M

89 M

88 M
STA:?&)WY PLEC

113 K

12 K

10 K

16 K

7 K

5 K

42 K

MIASTO KLUB
Ostroleka Warszawskl_ klub
kolarski
Mragowo MSR Mragowo
Kolno MSR Mragowo
Kadzidto Kurpie TEAM
Serock INTRO CYCLING
TEAM
MIASTO KLUB
Olsztyn AUTO LAND MTB
Y TEAM
Biatystok AGR Podlasie
Bialystok PIE3CKI TEAM
. Bestie OCR
Legionowo .
Legionowo
Kadzidto Kurpie TEAM

www.aleczas.pl

00:08:33

00:08:33

00:09:16

00:09:23

00:09:38

00:09:04

00:09:55

00:10:38

00:10:48

00:11:13

00:11:23

00:11:04

00:17:23

00:17:21

00:19:12

00:19:10

00:19:37

00:19:08

00:20:49

00:22:09

00:22:14

00:23:56

00:23:37

00:23:11

00:26:02

00:25:57

00:29:12

00:29:40

00:29:53

00:29:15

00:31:36

00:33:48

00:34:06

00:36:06

00:35:56

00:35:38

00:34:53

00:34:53

00:39:00

00:40:18

00:40:19

00:39:25

00:42:29

00:45:47

00:46:08

00:48:07

00:48:40

00:49:53

CZAS

00:43:23

00:43:29

00:48:41

00:50:42

00:51:21

CZAS

00:49:18

00:53:27

00:57:39

00:58:26

01:00:17

01:01:52

01:04:52



HOBBY MEZCZYZNI

OPEN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

IMIE
Krystian
Piotr
Hadrian
Michat
Arkadiusz
tukasz
Robert
Janusz
Barttomiej
Przemystaw
Michat
Zdzistaw
Robert
Tomasz
Tomasz
Szymon
Marcin

Marek

NAZWISKO

Kalinowski
Wanat
Gruszewski
Bojarczyk
Wiodarczyk
Nalewajk
Walendziewski
Chrostek
Chodan
Menzinski
Dubinski
Szklarski
Zebrowski
Chrostek
Kopciewski
Paluch
tagodzinski

Bernat

NR.
STARTOWY

67

34

66

132

78

73

77

62

72

65

76

81

82

68

74

71

133

PLEC

MIASTO KLUB
Biatystok AGR Podlasie
Olsztyn MSR Olsztyn
Mtawa MKK-Mtawa
Mragowo MSR Mragowo
Mragowo
Kadzidto Kurpie TEAM
Kadzidto Kurpie TEAM
Gizycko Szprycha Gizycko
WWW.ROWERYS
Barczewo PORTOWY.PL
INlezhun
Warszawa
Kadzidto Kurpie TEAM

Hotel Krasicki MTB

Ostréda Olsztyn TEAM
Mragowo MSR Mragowo
Olsztyn MSR Olsztyn
Olsztyn Ostréda Sport

Team

www.aleczas.pl

00:08:30

00:08:29

00:08:32

00:08:42

00:08:43

00:08:48

00:08:39

00:08:41

00:09:04

00:09:04

00:09:02

00:09:24

00:09:36

00:09:39

00:09:50

00:10:19

00:10:32

00:12:09

00:17:16

00:17:32

00:17:27

00:17:57

00:17:42

00:17:57

00:18:00

00:18:04

00:18:32

00:18:41

00:18:27

00:19:18

00:19:58

00:19:55

00:20:51

00:21:24

00:21:53

00:24:20

00:26:07

00:26:31

00:26:22

00:27:06

00:26:56

00:27:32

00:27:23

00:27:44

00:28:17

00:28:21

00:28:20

00:29:24

00:30:19

00:30:39

00:32:24

00:32:46

00:33:22

00:36:43

00:35:00

00:35:25

00:35:21

00:36:06

00:36:05

00:36:56

00:36:50

00:37:25

00:38:05

00:38:07

00:38:07

00:39:43

00:41:02

00:41:28

00:43:55

00:44:23

00:44:49

00:49:11

CZAS

00:43:57

00:44:06

00:44:28

00:45:07

00:45:19

00:46:10

00:46:21

00:47:09

00:47:51

00:47:52

00:48:20

00:49:54

00:51:23

00:52:26

00:55:24

00:55:54

00:56:58

01:01:47



19 Damian Roman 75 M Legionowo DZIK.CC 00:11:27 00:23:56 00:37:16 00:50:49  01:04:00

www.aleczas.pl



